BTECE0209 TH -- -- 10 11 10 23 50 -- 34 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 34 A 8 16 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 36 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 36 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 54 SGPA:2.70 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 213/600 (Two hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 35.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 54 | GPA/SGPA:2.70 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Computer Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTECE0209 TH -- -- 10 20 10 22 50 -- 42 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 42 O 10 20 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 40 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 40 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 162 SGPA:8.10 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 399/600 (Three hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 66.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 162 | GPA/SGPA:8.10 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Computer Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTECE0209 TH -- -- 10 11 10 11 50 -- 22 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 22 C 4 8 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 AB -- -- -- -- 50 -- 0 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 36 SGPA:1.80 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 202/600 (Two hundred and two) | Percentage: 33.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 36 | GPA/SGPA:1.80 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Computer Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTECE0209 TH -- -- 10 18 10 24 50 -- 42 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 42 O 10 20 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 35 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 35 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 136 SGPA:6.80 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 395/600 (Three hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 65.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.80 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Computer Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTECE0209 TH -- -- 10 15 10 25 50 -- 40 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 40 O 10 20 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 28 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 28 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 74 SGPA:3.70 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 312/600 (Three hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 52.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 74 | GPA/SGPA:3.70 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Computer Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025